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January 6 - March 31, 2016

MiXt Co. Winter Master Class Series

Company: Marcia Brooks/Various Works
Venue: Greenwich Academy 
Location: GREENWICH, CT

Available credits at marciabrooksvariousworks.com

20 classes - 15 incredible artists, all under one roof in Greeniwch, CT (less than 50 mins. from GCT).

Participants can choose to join us for a 75 minute class or stay for a full 2-hour session, to dive into concepts and continue working with each
guest artist. Drop in anytime, or come often and take advantage of the full season pass.

Class fees listed on info and registration pages.

Wed. Jan. 6 - 7:00-9:00 PM
Contemporary Technique and Repertory Chelsea Ainsworth

Sat. Jan. 9 - 12:00-2:00 PM
Contemporary Afro-Caribbean w/ Kendra J. Ross (live drumming by Farai Malianga)

Wed. Jan. 13 - 7:00-9:00 PM
Physical Practice w/ Peter Kyle

Wed. Jan. 20 - 7:00-9:00 PM
Contemporary Systems - an interior & material approach by Sidra Bell

Sat. Jan. 23 – 12:00-2:00 PM
The Body Sessions: C O R E M O T I O N Inner Structure w/ Daria Faïn

Wed. Jan. 27 - 7:00-9:00 PM
Technique and Repertory Elizabeth Coker, Co-Artistic Director of Seán Curran Co.

Sat. Jan. 30  - 12:00-2:00 PM
Physical Practice w/ Peter Kyle

Wed. Feb. 3 - 7:00-9:00 PM
Technique and Repertory w/ Elizabeth Coker, Co-Artistic Director of Seán Curran Co.

Sat. Feb. 6 - 12:00-2:00 PM
w/ Megan Williams

Wed. Feb. 10 - 7:00-9:00 PM
Movement, Phrasework and Performance practice w/ Stuart Singer

Wed. Feb. 17 - 7:00-9:00 PM
Contemporary Technique and Repertory w/ Becky Radway

Sat. Feb. 20 – 12:00-2:00 PM
The Body Sessions: Jin Shin Jyutsu Self Help w/ Mitzi Adams

Wed. Feb. 24 - 7:00-9:00 PM 
Contemporary Modern and Repertory w/ Nathan Trice

Sat. Feb. 27 - 12:00-2:00 PM
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Marcia Brooks/Various Works
200 North Maple Avenue 
GREENWICH, CT, 06830
917-923-0071
http://www.marciabrooksvariousworks.com/master-class-series/

Schedule
January 6, 2016: 7:00pm
January 9, 2016: 12:00pm
January 13, 2016: 7:00pm
January 20, 2016: 7:00pm
January 23, 2016: 12:00pm 
more

w/ Megan Williams

Thurs. March 3 – 7:00-9:00 PM
Restorative Movement w/ Tiffany Sudol

Thurs. March 10 - 7:00-9:00 PM
Modern Practice, Process and the Principles of Physicality and Release w/ Pamela Pietro

Thurs. March 17 - 7:00-9:00 PM
Contemporary Systems - an interior & material approach by Sidra Bell

Sat. March 19 – 12:00-2:00 PM
The Body Sessions: Pilates Workshop: The Benefits of the Mat Class w/ Tara Gibson

Thurs. March 24 - 7:00-9:00 PM
Contemporary Systems - an interior & material approach by Sidra Bell

Thurs. March 31 - 7:00-9:00 PM
w/ Tara Lee Burns 
*season ending Prosecco toast to follow!

For more info go to: marciabrooksvariousworks.com
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